
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

337 

371 

320 

382 

321 

355 

374 

369 

333 

399 

345 

392 

352 

317 

314 

300 

343 

Name 

Bas Lammers 

Maurits Knopjes 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Patrick Jarjour 

Andrew Fuller 

Anthony Hogg 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Edward Stanley 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Luc Bauwmans 

Paul Morris 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Ashraf Raza 

Oliver George 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

7 

7 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

8:08.652 

8:13.675 

8:18.283 

8:18.432 

8:19.745 

8:23.780 

8:23.812 

8:29.954 

8:40.053 

8:43.131 

8:43.626 

8:44.059 

8:16.243 

5:13.400 

5:21.760 

3:26.473 

2:50.500 

Diff 

5.023 

9.631 

9.780 

11.093 

15.128 

15.160 

21.302 

31.401 

34.479 

34.974 

35.407 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

5.023 

4.608 

0.149 

1.313 

4.035 

0.032 

6.142 

10.099 

3.078 

0.495 

0.433 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

8.360 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

35.662 

36.027 

36.157 

36.351 

36.453 

36.391 

36.582 

37.261 

37.836 

36.932 

37.329 

36.762 

36.809 

36.192 

37.040 

36.784 

37.172 

In Lap 

5 

8 

6 

11 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

12 

8 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#345 - 10s Penalty- Exceeding track limits 

#392 - 10s Penalty - Exceeding track limit 

Printed: 2/28/2014 12:44:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                     Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

5.023 

Avg. Speed 

106.088 

Best Lap Tm 

35.662 

Best Speed 

121.137 

Best Lap by 

337 - Bas Lammers 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 Round 10 

Heat 1 DD2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:21:39 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

2/28/2014 12:20 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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